35710120 .DGN

> MARK e DESCRIPTION LENGTH. ¢ | D i MARK A DESCRITION oy wec | D
SELF LOCKING CUP POINT [ 20-A TERMINATION SUPPORT W7
2 20-36 BEARING DIXON CJ32E40-16 C 20-] 2_[TUBE 254 X 254 X 16 (10 X 1 X 5/8) 1626 |AS00 GR.B| C
5-4)
b * = SAATO- 1P30AL 202 2 [W254 X 45 (WID X 45) 118 A% | ¢
1027 .~ CL OF TERMINATION SUPPORT 2% - 195 W/ ROCKWELL (32 -
- G4 —a 22 = A325 TYPE 3 (NOT GALY.) 203 2 |W254 X 45 X SK_(WI0 X 45) A% [ ¢
| / '5 M7 = SEE SPEC C-SUPT-| 20-4 12 [PL K X 16_(5/8) A% | C
: TYP» EXCEPT 1662 (5'-5 ) AT END STATION 28-5 2 |L 102 X 102 X 16 (4 X 4 X 5/8) 218 (D) A3b C
| SIDE OF LIVINGSTON MID-STATION 206 2 [PL 102 X 16 (4 X 5/8) 229 @) | A% | ¢
| , 20-12 4 [PL 24 X 13 (0 X 1720 584 A% | ¢
CL OF BEAM TUBE ' (-1
I R TS e e == e —
| ' # 1 20-15 4 [PL SK X 32 (11/8) A6 [ ¢
: THIS FACE OF BOTH PC. 20-34 4 |PL SK X 16 (5/8) A [ ¢
| WILL BE IN ?/AME 20-35 4 [PL 194 X 10 (7 5/8 X 3/8) 194 A | ¢
| PLANE WITHIN 3 (‘). 7 5/8)
| 8
| i - Y 3 2 | 288RA LATERAL CLAMP ASSEMBLY
B |l I B SEE SHT. 3 20-7 2_|PL SK X 25 (°) A6 | ¢
\ N RN 20-8 4 [BAR 13X 6 (172 X 174) 509 | A% [¢
: VACUUM EQUIPMENT / BEAM TUBE INTERFACE i e : ‘[ (TYP) 5 20-9 PL SK X 19 (3/4) A36 C
! . T DETAIL € . 8 20-19 ANCHOR BOLT 25 (1) DIA HILTI 737 | AI93B7 | C
' OUTSIDE OF (TYP)| m ! SEE SHT. 3 &= HY-150 314 (1°-0 3/8) EMBED. 2°-5) | ZINC PL.
BEAM TUBE WALL D ! Sle W/ WASHER» 2 NUTS AND ADHESIVE
liess” 2 i S e T _td_' S | T S| 12 20-11 ANCHOR BOLT 22 (1/8) DIA HILTI 305 | AI93B7 | ¢
Qe 3 Ui . = HY-150 191 (7 172) EMBED. 18 | ZNC L.
'\ = @4’ | ! = W/ WASFER, 2 NUTS AND ADFESIVE
iai i i @ | , 1 4 20-13 PLT6X 13 GX1/2) 38 A% [ ¢
. : — : - (1°-3)
| : il : | Il D aw [ - PL_SK X 32 (1 1/4) A6 [ ¢
(TYP)l | i mp)@. I /m{ t /® APPROVED 4 20-16 PL SK X 25 (1) AS514 GR.B| ¢
TOP OF ' I = = t = 4 20-i7 PL SK X 32 (I 1/4) A | ¢
FOUNDATION . : H  (GOIH SIDES 0F (20 } N Y ; 1 20-18 PLSK X 32 0 1/4) TG
\ | AR = e 7 71 A~ 1 " M—-— F/3-7¢ 2 20-19 BELLEVILLE WASHERS 25 (") DIA 5| ¢
; CBI DATE SPEC PART * B2000-065-5
® = 8 20-20 BOLT 29 (I 1/8) DIA HVY HEX HD 191 ses | AC
(BOTH SIDES OF (2) X U@a—w - a1
5, o4 Ty > S 5/23/% 2 20-2| WASHER 19 (3/4) DIA F43% | Ac
o, A ;f&f’ 14 = CALTECH DATE b2 -2 BAR 254 (18) X 51 @) X 5K L
0 § 1 g . = 4 20-23 SHEET SK X 3 (1/8) YOROLITE G-Il [¢
a Fhe . 2 20-24 BEARING SPHERICAL SKF GEZ 208 ES c
= o ° 2 2 20-25 BAR 51 (2) DIA X SK 05 | ¢
-l G == 1 2026 COTTER PIN 6 (174) DIA 76 (3) | 31655 [ C
S|E = - 2 |20 CABLE 10 (3/8) DIA (7 X 19 R 914 I
==J e > " J 6 X 19) GALV. W/ TWD 19 G/0) DIAX | G'-0)
S ELEVATICN VIEW B 102_(4) LONG THREADED PLUGS ZINC PL.
=|z e OUTSIDE OF o 1 20-28 NUT 19 (3/4) DIA HVY HEX A0TB_| Ac
T SRR (3iTs g OB, RN VIE BEAM TUBE WALL S 2 20-29 GROMMET X SK_YOROLITE GRADE G11] ¢
NOTES : - 2 |20 PL SK X 10 G/8) = ¢
= | 20-31 PL SK X 13 (1/2) + | ¢
I} COTTER PIN TO HAVE BOTH LEGS BENT UP TO PREVENT ROTATION OF COTTER PIN.
0-32 BOLT 6 (1/4) DIA HEX W/ NUT 76 3) | A7 | A
2) POSITION TERMINATION SUPPORT IN PROPER LOCATION BEFORE INSTALLING - (TYP )23 ——élb—— i ; 20_33 <ET SCREW & U /0) DA - 20 U ) © £
3) ROUGHEN THE FOUNDATION SURFACE BY CHIPPING, SAND BLASTING OR OTHER MECHANICAL MEANS i
T0 REMOVE ANY LAITANCE OR WEAK SURFACE LAYER.. @@\ ; e |
4) CLEAN BOTTOM OF BASE PLATE @ 10 REMOVE DIRT AND CONTAMINATION. WIPE SURFACE WITH I *—:Tﬁﬁ—“:
[SOPROPYL ALCOHOL TO DEGREASE THE SURFACE.. @%—Z ~(0) DETAILED AND BILLED FOR (), (16) REQUIRED
5) POSTION AND LEVEL THE BASE PLATE @ « A MINIMUM CLEARANCE BETWEEN THE BASE PLATE TTHEE—— '“’*'f’*’ N B 1 e e
AND THE FOUNDATION OF 13 (!/) IS REQUIRED OVER THE ENTIRE BASE PLATE. i / | CBI)
6) PROVIDE FORMS OR RESTRAINTS TO CCNTAIN THE GRAOUT UNDER THE BASE PLATE. THE FORMS SHALL S [ : 308L {100 BEAM TUBE
PRVIDE CHAMFERED EDGES AROUND THE PERIMETER OF THE BASE PLATE. - _f_ - T TYP o g
7) USE "FIVE STAR SPEED EPOXY GROUT” OR EQUAL. (TYP) (32 i~ :_ _: = ; 3 BHEAAN;U$SB;E WTAER&M[I_NI:%II\JS;\?TSUSP-P [I)_RAT
8) ENSURE THAT THE GROUT FILLS THE SPACES BETWEEN THE ANCHOR BOLTS AND THE BASE PLATE “ O~—| = w 2 "
T0 THE T0P SURFACE OF THE BASE PLATE. W F=— Qg A—— - FLEVATION
9) OQUTER EDGES OF TO BE PARALLEL WITHIN 2 (o). 55 - 152_(REF) | <0 FITS FLAT 2 D N
D 10) AFTER STACKING THREE BELLFVILLE WASHERS PER ANCHOR BOLT. FINGER TIGHTEN NUTS ON PC. (10). () AN [ ] [or OIR ono IR owre 30195 | 9537
I | SECTION A-A el te oy TR R
TIGHTEN NUTS IN INCREMENTS OF > TURN MAKING SURE TO ALTERNATE BETWEEN THE NUTS ON SRRt M.L. TELLALIAN owe 70 ]
EACH END OF PC. . STOP TIGHTENING NUTS AS SOON AS BELLEVILLE WASHERS ARE COMPLETELY AN VAN AN ENGRERNG ASSIGNED L 3
FLAT. D poxcaes cuce FRow PREVIOUS ISSUE gl gl gl Lico - DOoS5IZ-03-3




305

CL OF TERMINATION SUPPORT

)
@, N

6201

(hg)

m_1 m_%
o
1 S L W
(430 0¢ ¢ 2
2| /1 u
IH =11 FrfReE e E— - 1N-M\RMWMM\
4 \ &
) s f /u ~
& 7 N WW
= ey
HE8
-8 <
BE S 3
552 5
celd &
A
o Es /7 \\ur.. \\\
? |,
T £
I vt | 5
g .
" @ =

GROUT (NOTE 8)

\

406 (REF)

(-4

TYP

(NOTE 2)@J

=

102

FOUNDATION

PLAN VIEW {ALL DIMENSIONS TYP)

/O%

—_——— = e

: g~
3 m [3
— rﬂ
m == 20
k e ED| |
» Sla Wq_ﬂ
= o
M wS|» W
s =
DL B K
—=ls = ,
== w0
=5z | |7
-1 = —_—
L ¥l = “l_la
1 =
O<i=a | |uFf
€ | 3 =2
= =
(==
e = .Ar.km
e k= 9 gl
o5 2
Tl w w m
&
o
=
&5
wi
3k
SHHYIWIH SNDISIAZY
96-01-G | 3Lvo
a¥HI

=t
|

133HS 341INT (3SIATY

AB

ﬁ’
1|0 p—

JLva

=

"El ONY 2)
*S9d N3ML3E JvD 2/ Q3aav

X2

A8

S|

c:{?

3Lvd

a0

61 °3d 40 STIVL3Q IMOHS

i

Ag

DATE
DATE

APPROVED
/23 foc

b Shde. P-13-5

cal

p
CATECH

2

TOP OF
FOUNDATI

E

SECTION E

(4)

19 (¥ THKD/'

GROUT (NOTE 8)

}\/

) DOICATES CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS ISSUE

NOQ* 02eD1LSS



55710320 .DGN

CL OF BEAM TUBE ~

OUTSIDE OF BEAM TUBE
13_(REF, TYP)_ |
D i

o e e [t
1 I ]
I !
E
T
; | | | | |
1 ] !
‘ ' | 8
o VIEW F-F
| | 1 SEE SHT. 2+ PLAN VIEW
_SECTION BB 50.85 (2.002/2.000)
SEE SHT. | EDGE MUST BE GAS OR SAW CUT (NOT SHEARED) DIA. HOLE
ELEVATION VIEW 30 (1 ¥ DIA. SLOTS (TYP)
3 178 102 178 102
A% | (7) ) M > '] ) |"
}f- == D= pS |
8z == | L | e
e =t e
3
. g i
////777 %Fg 787 /’ \
e @*-1) & \_ 63
BREAK SHARP EDGES

_\ OUTSIDE OF BEAM TUBE WALL

78 58
38 e
< 4 3ls (2%ﬁ‘
|72 i ; | APPROVED
~— ADJUST HEIGHT OF ﬁ i ~ 2.
TQ KEEP CABLE LEVEL . Bl T {liB"idﬁ e V2 Z/3-7¢
(B) IS NOT WELDED TO I | B S || cal DATE
1| L I
OLIOL i N . £
= 4 TS B 923 /5¢
o JEEE fn LANGES o
14 B | 10 L1 catvecH DATE
J =| 4 L
f ,/CD i
_/@\ é ||4&5> N @ @ SUFFLER'S / PURDUSER'S KD
Il ! o
(BOTH SIDES 5 \ | ;
8 I - Sz HANFORD» WA % LIVINGSTON, LA
! O BEAM TUBE TERMINATION SUPPORT
/—-v VIEW KK £ B |5 PIECE DETAILS
(BOTH SIDES SEE SHT. 2, PLAN VIEW - ) CONTRACT W0
oF (2)) DETAL C IR [ Bl [ov IR oo AL ove 1% | 99357
L SEE SHT. | e — i[53 3
(%)  ELEVATION VIEW =NTYaN VN |2
P DORATES Ciance FROM FREVIOUS 1SSLE et gkl gl ®
munﬁucmun




55710420 .DGN

21 (%) DIA. HOLE 7l TYP
2 %) i 8 (3 DIA. BEVELED EDGE  10p.04 (3.9390/3.9380) DETAIL G
L] 6 l 6
- HOLE (TYP) GFE SHT . 14 DIA. HOLE |
; SECTION A-A) 6 (Ya) - 20 UNC
2|5 30 (1 ¥ DIA. HOLE (TYP) | 152 12r TAPPED HOLE
= ;I i . (6) 5) | ,
2= . ) B3 o
= (TYP) G( = 3N 2% (|4;/)
—F — g 7= ] _\é | é_ ’ =2
= | A 1 % 8 (% Bl
[:3 1 o1 | Bh 1A, HOLE
| 77 ' NEEE 55// HER] 8 (%) DIA HOLE
olms | 8 vy | 202 = | 25 10 (%) DIA. HOLE
@R s sHow 1S e e BREAK SHARP\/ @ % T 4 0 Sl ¢
b (=T
(B)- 0MIRROR) Jély: L] Ela EDGES o DETAIL ©
4 e|¥ an
219 | 6? - @‘
29 (Yo - 7 UNC 2B
= # < L%;)—' TAPPED HOLE (TYP)
8
o[ 205
1 wew (9 10 Q) mEr—-‘
o= |3 " BEFORE DRILLING HOLES) @ L/ y
o~ | o ! . —_ -
1__@-$_:T3 +— =T —t DIA. = 38 (1)
|
Tu H
Zc P 25 JT45‘(T‘(P) *"—*(375) ~|~ -—(G:V()TYP) " B T
i (1") AT 45° s A ]
I —
33 (1 ¥ DIA. - 21 () DIA. HOLE : 0= 21 (¥
N HOLE (TYP) 19 (FABRICATOR TO SPRAY w|= -
. 7 A ] [ COLD GALV., TAKING CARE BRI
| [ | | NOT TO SPRAY THE THREADS)
e é! — et J—%}f B[S
CLIP 19 (3 AT 45° (TYP) : | -
’ " ! + — El= - 3 ; 76 (TYP)
__q{ 457 N =R s 26 () DI;;\., HOLE =
(1°-6) i -
- T 2
i APPROVED ® = d %L—C
., |2l 7326 L
- 4l c8l DATE
G %) ‘(ja / "
D{\h«eg 2/23/9¢6 PIN TO BE ANNEALED S T
© - / AND CENTERLESS /
CALTECH DATE GROUND 50.76 VIEW J-J
(1.9995/1.9980) DIA. e
_|3 a6 572 .5l 3 5—7 —
ﬂt W s .w {i} 30 (I ¥ DIA. HOLE (TYP)
1____'{3 777777777 ©——- <b _______ o -—r—-——- 54 ! ,5}6 Dl SUPPLER"S / PURCHASER °$ M0
| ~ o] | ;-gE 205 @
_________________________________ _ (¥ — e g -
i 5% ] 1 o a1/ . L1G0 BEAM TUBE
| | _Q_ L e = |3 HANFORD » WA % LIVINGSTON» LA
e B : — . skl o1 | L — ;Lo |2 BEAM TUBE TERMINATION SUPPORT
( 3 7»——/ T 28 ‘L 64 (T1P) 5 5 PIECE DETAILS
(6-9) CHAMFER g AT 45° E 5‘:‘;% 3 I/Iﬁ) ‘ (2 \/2) - = 2 CUSTOMER *S NO CONTRACT NO
9 16 e —e———
40 (I %) DIA. HOLE (TYP, BOTH ENDS) @ = @ :‘{i e | i _evo B ore S0 | zu?53571 -
T = =l 3 ENGINEERING ASSIGNED sat1 4 3

(9) (ALL DIMENSIONS TYP) =
== ’ INDICATES CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS ISSUE

WT
DATE | 6-28-%
DIR

BY

DATE [~

BY

CHKD
CHKD
DATE




